

Misc Case 46 /2024

Order no. 02 dated 27.03.2024

Today is fixed for hearing u/s 5 of the limitation Act.
P.O. is absent today .P.O.. in-charge is busy otherwise.
Fix **18.04.2024** for hearing u/s 5 of the limitation Act.

Addl. District Judge, 1st
Court,
Sealdah, 24-Pgs.(S)
in-charge