

Order no. 03 dated 18.04.2024

Both parties files haziras.

Heard in part.

Fix **21.05.2024** for hearing u/s 5 of the limitation Act.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691

Addl. District Judge, 1st Court,
Sealdah, 24-Pgs.(S)