

Misc. Case 46 of 2024

Order No. 05 Dated 24.09.2024:

Ld. Advocates for petitioner is present.

By filing a petition U/s 151 CPC prayer was made for amendment of
Para 3 of the Misc case.

Heard Ld. Counsel.

Fix **01.10.2024** for order.

D/C by me

(Anirban Das)/WB0691
A.D.J., 1st Court, Sealdah

(Anirban Das)/WB0691
A.D.J., 1st Court, Sealdah
South 24-Parganas