

Order no. 05 dated 21.12.2024

Petitioner files hazira. P.O. is on leave . P.O -in -charge is otherwise .

Fix **04.01.2025** for hearing petition u/o 41R19

(Anirban Das)/WB00691

Addl. District Judge, 1st Court,
Sealdah, 24-Pgs.(S)